
AGRICOLA PARAISO S P R DE R L 6673037628
150.7 kW 15 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 545031002113

21,571 kW/h $ 37,200

274 21,305 kW/h $1,523

95.91 % MES $ 35,677

$446,400.36 MXN $18,270.48 MXN $428,129.88 MXN

550 W 274 767.2 m 2



Propuesta 1 15 de Abril de 2024 30 de Abril de 2024

20240001

AGRICOLA PARAISO S P R DE R L  
6673037628

wilver86@hotmai.com

274 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 446,400.36 $ 18,270.48 $ 0.00 $ 428,129.88 $ 428,129.88 $ 428,129.88

2 $ 459,792.37 $ 18,818.59 $ 0.00 $ 440,973.78 $ 440,973.78 $ 869,103.66

3 $ 473,586.14 $ 19,383.15 $ 0.00 $ 454,202.99 $ 454,202.99 $ 1,323,306.65

4 $ 487,793.73 $ 19,964.65 $ 0.00 $ 467,829.08 $ 467,829.08 $ 1,791,135.73

5 $ 502,427.54 $ 20,563.59 $ 0.00 $ 481,863.95 $ 481,863.95 $ 2,272,999.68

6 $ 517,500.36 $ 21,180.49 $ 0.00 $ 496,319.87 $ 496,319.87 $ 2,769,319.55

7 $ 533,025.38 $ 21,815.91 $ 0.00 $ 511,209.47 $ 511,209.47 $ 3,280,529.01

8 $ 549,016.14 $ 22,470.39 $ 0.00 $ 526,545.75 $ 526,545.75 $ 3,807,074.76

9 $ 565,486.62 $ 23,144.50 $ 0.00 $ 542,342.12 $ 542,342.12 $ 4,349,416.89

10 $ 582,451.22 $ 23,838.83 $ 0.00 $ 558,612.39 $ 558,612.39 $ 4,908,029.27

11 $ 599,924.76 $ 24,554.00 $ 0.00 $ 575,370.76 $ 575,370.76 $ 5,483,400.03

12 $ 617,922.50 $ 25,290.62 $ 0.00 $ 592,631.88 $ 592,631.88 $ 6,076,031.91

13 $ 636,460.17 $ 26,049.34 $ 0.00 $ 610,410.84 $ 610,410.84 $ 6,686,442.75

14 $ 655,553.98 $ 26,830.82 $ 0.00 $ 628,723.16 $ 628,723.16 $ 7,315,165.91

15 $ 675,220.60 $ 27,635.74 $ 0.00 $ 647,584.86 $ 647,584.86 $ 7,962,750.77

16 $ 695,477.22 $ 28,464.81 $ 0.00 $ 667,012.40 $ 667,012.40 $ 8,629,763.17

17 $ 716,341.53 $ 29,318.76 $ 0.00 $ 687,022.78 $ 687,022.78 $ 9,316,785.95

18 $ 737,831.78 $ 30,198.32 $ 0.00 $ 707,633.46 $ 707,633.46 $ 10,024,419.41

19 $ 759,966.73 $ 31,104.27 $ 0.00 $ 728,862.46 $ 728,862.46 $ 10,753,281.87

20 $ 782,765.73 $ 32,037.40 $ 0.00 $ 750,728.34 $ 750,728.34 $ 11,504,010.21

21 $ 806,248.71 $ 32,998.52 $ 0.00 $ 773,250.19 $ 773,250.19 $ 12,277,260.39

22 $ 830,436.17 $ 33,988.47 $ 0.00 $ 796,447.69 $ 796,447.69 $ 13,073,708.08

23 $ 855,349.25 $ 35,008.13 $ 0.00 $ 820,341.12 $ 820,341.12 $ 13,894,049.21

24 $ 881,009.73 $ 36,058.37 $ 0.00 $ 844,951.36 $ 844,951.36 $ 14,739,000.56

25 $ 907,440.02 $ 37,140.12 $ 0.00 $ 870,299.90 $ 870,299.90 $ 15,609,300.46


